
ASIA OPEN JACK & JILL

SALSA - FINAL

SALSA BACHATA TEMPTATION ASIA
12-14 SEP 2025
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RANK NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

14

17

8

35

16

46

25

32

12

3

31

4

5

10

49

37

Ademola Okeowo Yuta Higa

Yeow Wen Han Lily Sedra

Jinwei Xu Ieva Mila

Berry Tan Li Min

Aaron Chew Priscilla Paul

Alonso Eyin Goh

Darren Low (Jun Tao) Sarenniya Ramathas

Joshua Yao Noori

Ahmad Nwelati Karen Shen

GGUMING Vivienne Lynette Lim

Carlito Leslie

BrucePark Katie Gray

Batta Man Pinky Au

ANDIKA CHRISTY Rhea Ginwalla

Prakash GA-IN

Andrew Saloni Mishra

545

538

537

527

524

555

528

510

539

534

509

535

507

517

512

515

2 6 3 3 1 6 2 2 1 2 10 5 8 1 1 4 8 10 10 11 13 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
6 2 2 4 5 9 5 9 10 1 4 6 5 5 5 1 3 3 5 10 12 12 12 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
5 5 2 7 6 1 7 1 2 4 8 1 7 2 3 6 6 7 9 10 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

3 1 1 9 9 2 10 6 6 6 3 10 3 6 2 3 6 6 6 10 10 10 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
8 1 6 6 3 3 6 3 9 6 4 9 1 1 4 5 5 9 9 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
1 4 10 1 5 8 5 7 2 2 4 9 8 2 4 4 6 8 8 9 11 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
7 9 7 5 3 4 4 9 1 7 6 10 1 1 2 4 5 6 9 9 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
3 4 7 2 8 4 9 4 8 3 2 2 4 7 7 7 8 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
4 7 8 10 3 4 8 7 8 1 4 1 1 2 5 5 5 7 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

9 8 2 10 1 5 9 10 3 10 2 10 1 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 8 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
10 10 7 8 10 5 7 9 8 1 1 3 5 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
9 7 6 7 1 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 6 5 3 9 4 1 2 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
10 10 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 5 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
8 3 8 7 1 1 1 1 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

NR- Not Ranked (not in order of rank) Do not override formulas in this table!


