

SALSA - FINAL



ERNESTO (C)	DENISSE	JENNIFER	ANGELO	ROMINA	FABRIZIO	GIULIA	JACOPO	LINDA	SAMUEL	AMNERIS	INWOO	KLUI	MARIYOGO	BEKO	KAREL
-------------	---------	----------	--------	--------	----------	--------	--------	-------	--------	---------	-------	------	----------	------	-------

Count: 1st
 Count: 1st - 2nd
 Count: 1st - 3rd
 Count: 1st - 4th
 Count: 1st - 5th
 Count: 1st - 6th
 Count: 1st - 7th
 Count: 1st - 8th
 Count: 1st - 9th
 Count: 1st - 10th
 Count: 1st - 11th
 Count: 1st - 12th
 Count: 1st - 13th
 Count: 1st - 14th
 Count: 1st - 15th
 Count: 1st - 16th

RANK	NAMES of CONTESTANTS				RANKING															
1	14	Ademola Okeowo	545	Yuta Higa	2	6	3	3	1		6	2	2	1	2	10	5	8	1	1
2	17	Yeow Wen Han	538	Lily Sedra	6	2	2	4	5		9	5	9	10	1	4	6	5	5	5
3	8	Jinwei Xu	537	Ieva Mila	5	5		2	7	6	1	7	1	2	4		8	1	7	2
4	35	Berry	527	Tan Li Min		3	1	1	9	9	2	10		6	6	6	3	10	3	6
5	16	Aaron Chew	524	Priscilla Paul	8	1	6	6		3		3	6	3			9	6	4	9
6	46	Alonso	555	Eyin Goh	1		4		10	1	5	8		5	7	2	2	4	9	8
7	25	Darren Low (Jun Tao)	528	Sarenniya Ramathas	7	9	7	5	3	4				4	9		1	7	6	10
8	32	Joshua Yao	510	Noori	3	4		7	2	8	4	9	4	8				3	2	
9	12	Ahmad Nwelati	539	Karen Shen	4	7		8		10	3	4	8	7	8	1	4			
10	3	GGUMING	534	Vivienne Lynette Lim				9	8	2	10	1	5	9	10	3	10	2	10	
11	31	Carlito	509	Leslie	10		10			7	8		10		5		7	9	8	
NR	4	BrucePark	535	Katie Gray	9					7	6				7					
NR	5	Batta Man	507	Pinky Au			5		6	5			3			9				4
NR	10	ANDIKA CHRISTY	517	Rhea Ginwalla		10		10	4											
NR	49	Prakash	512	GA-IN								7			5					
NR	37	Andrew	515	Saloni Mishra			8							3	8					7

COUNT OF RANKINGS															
4	8	10	10	11	13	13	14	14	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
1	3	3	5	10	12	12	12	14	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
3	6	6	7	9	10	13	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
2	3	6	6	6	10	10	10	12	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
1	1	4	5	5	9	9	10	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12
2	4	4	6	8	8	9	11	12	13	13	13	13	13	13	13
1	1	2	4	5	6	9	9	11	12	12	12	12	12	12	12
	2	4	7	7	7	8	10	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11
1	1	2	5	5	5	7	10	10	11	11	11	11	11	11	11
1	3	4	4	5	5	5	6	8	12	12	12	12	12	12	12
				1	1	3	5	6	9	9	9	9	9	9	9
					1	3	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
		1	2	4	5	5	5	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
			1	1	1	1	1	1	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
				1	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
		1	1	1	1	2	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4

NR- Not Ranked (not in order of rank)

Do not override formulas in this table!